
2024年度全日本シニア柔道体重別選手権大会

73kg級

大浜だいしんアリーナ 2025年2月23日
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00S0

00S2

10S2 背負投

2-26

00S1

2-27

02S1 背負投＋大内刈

2-28

00S0

01S0 大内刈

00S2

11S0 腕挫十字固

2-40

00S1

01S2 背負投

2-41
10S1 出足払

00S1

2-54

2-11

後藤 将志 (大分県警察)

阿部 武蔵 (ＡＬＳＯＫ)
田倉 淳之介 (京都刑務所)
菊地 諒 (秋田県警察)

堤 英也 (奈良県警察)
山本 一真 (英真学園高校)
湊 大也 (埼玉県警察)

平林 直矢 (東芝)
中村 和真 (警視庁)
村松 孝紀 (静岡県警察)

嵐 大地 (大阪府警察)
寺戸 将大 (文京区柔道会)

84

85
86

00S1

2-13

88

87

89

91

95

90

92

94

93

01S1 内股

02S0 帯取返＋内股

00S0

2-14

02S0 内股＋横四方固

00S1

01S1 大外落

2-16

00S1

01S2 小外刈

2-29

00S2

01S0

02S0 肩車＋大腰

2-30

00S0

2-31

10S0 不戦勝ち

2-32

01S0

10S0 袈裟固

00S1

02S0 内股＋袈裟固

2-42

01S1

10S1 大外刈

2-43
00S2

02S1 小内刈＋内股

2-55

2-15

及川 卓巳 (宮城県警察)

松長 佳吾 (徳島県警察)
飯田 竜生 (九州電力)
盛坪 虎弥太 (福岡県警察)

橋詰 一輝 (和歌山県警察)
菅原 幸大 (SBC湘南美容クリニック)
田中 英二朗 (センコー柔道クラブ)

砂川 翼 (シダックス柔道倶楽部)
杉本 将一朗 (神奈川県警察)
島田 直純 (三重県警察)

佐藤 拓哉 (新潟県警察)
國武 陸 (北関東綜合警備保障)

2-60

10S0 袖釣込腰

00S0

2-61

00S2

01S1 小内刈

3回戦 4回戦1回戦 2回戦 5回戦 準決勝
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2024年度全日本シニア柔道体重別選手権大会

81kg級

大浜だいしんアリーナ 2025年2月22日

準決勝 決勝

15 釘丸 将太 (パーク２４)

小原 拳哉 (パーク２４)

青柳 大虎 (パーク２４)

菅原 幸大 (SBC湘南美容クリニック)

41

49

89

10S0 払腰

1-62

00S0

11S1 袖釣込腰

00S1

2-64

01S1 大外刈

00S2

4-66
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2024年度全日本シニア柔道体重別選手権大会

90kg級

大浜だいしんアリーナ 2025年2月22日

1

2

4

3

5

7

11

6

8

10

9

02S0 隅落＋横四方固

00S1

3-1

00S1

10S0 小外刈

01S2 体落

3-3

00S2

10S0 不戦勝ち

3-14

00S0

00S0

02S0 払巻込＋小外刈

3-15

00S1

3-16

10S0 横四方固

3-17

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S3

10S1 反則負け（S3）

3-30

00S2

10S1 内股

3-31
00S2

10S0 小外刈

3-45

3-2

野々内 悠真 (京葉ガス)

渋川 大也 (兵庫県警察)

佐藤 一利 (一関柔道協会)

杉谷 拓磨 (三重県警察)
ベイカー 茉秋 (日本中央競馬会)
森戸 雄也 (栃木県警察)

木村 祐大 (京都府警察)
渡邊 稜都 (セントラル警備保障)
藤永 龍太郎 (神奈川県警察)

岡 一太朗 (エイチアイ)
鳴海 勝成 (茨城県警察)

12

13

15

14

16

18

22

17

19

21

20

02S0 隅返＋横四方固

00S0

3-4

00S0

10S0 体落

10S0 大内刈

3-6

00S1

00S1

3-18

10S2 大内返

00S2

01S0 小内巻込

3-19

10S2 反則負け（S3）

3-20

00S3

3-21

00S0

11S0 大内刈

00S2

01S0 大内刈

3-32

00S1

01S0 支釣込足

3-33
00S3

10S0 反則負け（S3）

3-46

3-5

江藤 蓮 (千葉刑務所)

小川 晟矢 (OGAWA警備)

斗石 凜太郎 (JR九州)

林 大地 (東京拘置所)
脇谷 恭行 (大阪府警察)
中西 一生 (旭化成)

日野山 剛 (兵庫県警察)
栗巣野 樹 (岐阜刑務所)
関 寛太 (喜連川社会復帰促進)

伊藤 尚将 (福岡県警察)
戸田 将太 (甲南柔友会)

23

24

26

25

27

29

33

28

30

32

31

00S2

01S1 小外掛

3-7

00S1

02S0 隅落＋隅落

00S2

3-9

01S1 体落

10S0 背負投

3-22

00S2

02S2 大外刈＋体落

00S1

3-23

00S0

3-24

00S0 不戦勝ち

3-25

00S0

02S0 払腰＋隅返

00S0

02S0 大外返＋小外刈

3-34

10S0 腕挫十字固

00S0

3-35
10S0 送襟絞

00S0

3-47

3-8

立野 宏輔 (警視庁)

中村 光樹 (府中刑務所)

道場 真之介 (石川県警察)

渡邊 神威 (東芝)
山口 陸人 (兵庫県警察)
巽 貴大 (建装工業)

林 蒼太 (京都刑務所)
河野 賢伸 (香川県警察)
荒井 健友 (センコー商事)

安部 光太 (九州電力)
祝 貴之 (JR九州)

34

35
36

00S2

3-10

38

37

39

41

45

40

42

44

43

02S0 隅返＋横四方固

10S0 大外刈

00S2

3-11

02S0 内股＋崩上四方固

00S1

00S2

3-13

01S1 支釣込足

02S0 小内刈＋背負投

3-26

00S1

00S0

11S0 大外刈

3-27

02S0 肩車＋後袈裟固

3-28

00S0

3-29

00S1

01S1 小外刈

00S0

11S0 大外刈

3-36

00S0

02S1 隅落＋大外刈

3-37
00S1

10S0 大外刈

3-48

3-12

中村 力也 (埼玉県警察)

中野 幸樹 (セントラル警備保障)
戸﨑 碧海 (日本通運)
藁科 裕也 (和歌山県警察)

星野 晃鷹 (千葉刑務所)
山村 陸斗 (日本製鉄)
安田 夢飛 (大阪府警察)

素根 勝 (エイチアイ)
久野 威基 (愛知県警察)
岡田 英志 (千葉県警察)

石山 潤平 (パーク２４)
大竹 龍之助 (リンクスタッフグループ)

3-53

10S0 袈裟固

00S0

3-54

10S0 横四方固

00S0

3回戦 4回戦1回戦 2回戦 5回戦 準決勝
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2024年度全日本シニア柔道体重別選手権大会

90kg級

大浜だいしんアリーナ 2025年2月22日

46

47

49

48

50

52

56

51

53

55

54

00S3

00S0 反則負け（S3）

4-1

00S2 反則負け（S3）

00S3

00S2

4-3

10S0 大外刈

02S0 体落＋袈裟固

4-14

00S2

10S1 肩車

00S2

4-15

01S2 隅落

4-16

00S2

4-17

00S3

00S2 反則負け（S3）

10S0 大外刈

00S0

4-30

00S0

10S0 大内刈

4-31
00S0

10S0 大外刈

4-45

4-2

笹谷 健 (旭化成)

篠原 弘貴 (東京海上日動火災保険)

奥田 將人 (警視庁)

玉置 玉 (日本通運)
東部 雄大 (神戸刑務所)
西村 貫太 (兵庫県警察)

千野根 奨起 (常翔学園高校)
工藤 樹希 (JR九州)
猪俣 省一郎 (宮崎県警察)

梅野 雅崇 (センコー)
山本 大樹 (天崎講武会)

57

58

60

59

61

63

67

62

64

66

65

00S2

11S0 一本背負投

4-4

00S2

01S1 隅落

00S0

4-6

10S0 隅落

10S0 一本背負投

4-18

00S2

01S0 隅返

00S2

4-19

10S1 払腰

4-20

00S1

4-21

02S0 巴投＋巴投

00S0

00S2

01S1 隅落

4-32

02S2 背負投＋小内刈

01S1

4-33
00S0

10S0 内股

4-46

4-5

高木 育純 (香川県警察)

見田村 晃佑 (金沢学院クラブ)

小畑 大樹 (医療法人ひらまつ病院)

大鷹 俊輔 (茨城県警察)
加藤 伊武樹 (エイチアイ)
堀田 孝起 (協道会)

川野 義文 (福岡県警察)
今野 祐斗 (不二熱学サービス)
清﨑 竜平 (警視庁)

浅居 充洋 (セントラル警備保障)
野々部 雅也 (豊田自動織機)

68

69

71

70

72

74

78

73

75

77

76

01S1 背負投

00S2

4-7

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S2

4-9

10S1 内股

02S1 一本背負投＋一本

4-22

00S1

00S0

10S0 支釣込足

4-23

10S0 大内刈

4-24

00S1

4-25

00S3

10S0 反則負け（S3）

01S1 背負投

00S2

4-34

00S3

10S0 反則負け（S3）

4-35
00S3

00S1 反則負け（S3）

4-47

4-8

岩渕 晃大 (京葉ガス)

毛利 允弥 (東京拘置所)

織茂 峻伍 (皇宮警察)

阿部 竜弥 (東日本成人矯正医療)
鳥居 天凱 (兵庫県警察)
瀧澤 秀斗 (東芝)

時本 勇治 (奈良県警察)
原田 昌寛 (センコー)
田中 智也 (岐阜県警察)

小倉 浩文 (千葉刑務所)
大迫 力也 (滋賀県警察)

79

80
81

01S1 隅返

4-10

83

82

84

86

90

85

87

89

88

00S2

00S3

10S1 反則負け（S3）

4-11

10S1 大外刈

00S1

00S0

4-13

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S3

4-26

00S0 反則負け（S3）

00S2

10S1 送襟絞

4-27

00S1 反則負け（S3）

4-28

00S3

4-29

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

10S1 小外刈

00S2

4-36

00S2

01S2 払腰

4-37
10S1 反則負け（S3）

00S3

4-48

4-12

弓削 凜月 (JR九州)

薮田 豪樹 (和歌山県警察)
竹内 直巳 (皇學館大学柔道研究会)
小林 楓音 (朝霞市スポーツ協会)

田村 淑真 (府中刑務所)
中村 暖 (大阪ガス)
深山 将剛 (大阪府警察)

佐々木 亮 (セントラル警備保障)
尾上 進介 (京都刑務所)
仲尾 航介 (京都府警察)

細谷 京亮 (千葉県警察)
三村 暁之 (アドヴィックス)

4-57

10S1 小外刈

00S2

4-58

10S1 一本背負投

00S2

3回戦 4回戦1回戦 2回戦 5回戦 準決勝
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2024年度全日本シニア柔道体重別選手権大会

90kg級

大浜だいしんアリーナ 2025年2月22日

準決勝 決勝

5 ベイカー 茉秋 (日本中央競馬会)

安部 光太 (九州電力)

笹谷 健 (旭化成)

岩渕 晃大 (京葉ガス)

32

46

68

01S1 隅返

3-57

00S1

01S1 隅返

00S2

4-61

00S3

10S2 反則負け（S3）

3-63
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2024年度全日本シニア柔道体重別選手権大会

100kg級

大浜だいしんアリーナ 2025年2月22日

1

2

4

3

6

9

5

8

7

00S1

5-1

10S2 内股

10S1 小外刈

5-6

00S0

00S0

02S0 小内刈＋横四方固

5-7

10S0 不戦勝ち

5-8

00S0

5-9

00S0

11S0 浮落

00S0

10S0 上四方固

5-32

00S2

01S2 大内刈

5-33
00S0

10S0 出足払

5-48

後藤 龍真 (旭化成)

岩井 学 (セントラル警備保障)

田森 暁士 (宮城県警察)

斉本 研　アレクサンドル (ジャパンエレ

多田 昌人 (埼玉県警察)

古田 伸悟 (育英高校)

村瀨 航輝 (岐阜県警察)

内藤 彪我 (兵庫県警察)
福本 佑樹 (東京拘置所)

10

11

13

12

15

18

14

17

16

10S2 崩袈裟固

5-2

00S2

00S1

5-10

10S0 内股

00S1

01S1 崩上四方固

5-11

00S2

5-12

01S1 大外刈

5-13

00S1

10S2 横四方固

00S1

01S0 内股返

5-34

01S1

11S0 大外刈

5-35
00S0

01S0 内股

5-49

仲 南央斗 (東芝)

制野 孝二郎 (皇宮警察)

神垣 和他 (京葉ガス)

前田 宗哉 (自衛隊体育学校)

小川 真司 (京都府警察)

梶原 大裕 (センコー)

村岡 功貴 (和歌山県警察)

下石 悠生 (大分県警察)
田中 大勝 (アドヴィックス)

19

20

22

21

24

27

23

26

25

00S1

5-3

02S0 内股すかし＋縦四方固

00S0

5-14

11S0 払腰

10S0 崩袈裟固

00S0

5-15

10S2 大内返

5-16

00S1

5-17

00S3

00S0 反則負け（S3）

00S2

10S2 袖釣込腰

5-36

02S1 内股返＋横四方固

00S1

5-37
10S2 反則負け（S3）

00S3

5-50

藤田 淳聖 (神戸拘置所)

小西 優汰 (広島県警察)

ダニエル ディッチェフ (日本エースサポー

大西 悠 (三豊観音寺柔道協会)

前田 憲吾 (三重県警察)

長島 功奈 (エイチアイ)

北潟 大地 (栃木県警察)

奥野 友輝 (大阪府警察)
齋藤 喜信 (セントラル警備保障)

28

29

31

30

32

34

37

33

36

35

02S1 送足払＋上四方固

00S2

5-4

00S2

5-5

01S1 袖釣込腰

00S3

5-18

10S0 反則負け（S3）

00S1

10S1 払腰

5-19

00S3

5-20

00S1 反則負け（S3）

5-21

00S0

10S1 一本背負投

00S1

01S2 隅落

5-38

00S1 反則負け（S3）

01S3

5-39
00S2

02S1 小外掛＋内股返

5-51

西田 匡希 (香川県警察)

八木 郁実 (崇徳学園)

北林 宝 (奈良県警察)

吉井 拓実 (日本通運)
村上 光志 (神奈川県警察)
砂田 将吾 (K・J・C)

杉田 竜一 (宮崎県警察)

平野 莞汰 (栗田産業)

山本 翔平 (佐賀県警察)
伊東 悠大 (新潟県警察)

5-56

10S1 抱分

00S1

5-57

00S1

02S2 大内刈＋裏投

3回戦 4回戦1回戦 2回戦 5回戦 準決勝
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38

39

41

40

43

46

42

45

44

00S0

6-1

10S0 不戦勝ち

02S0 内股

6-6

00S1

01S1 内股

00S1

6-7

02S1 隅返＋袈裟固

6-8

00S2

6-9

00S1

10S1 大腰

00S1

10S0 内股

6-33

01S1 裏投

00S0

6-34
00S1

10S1 内股

6-49

蓜島 剛 (丸紅)

中田 竣介 (千代田区スポーツセンター)

藤鷹 裕大 (パーク２４)

久野 壱虎 (皇宮警察)

山田 龍之介 (静岡県警察)

塚田 大稀 (北関東綜合警備保障)

池上 大貴 (兵庫県警察)

安田 拓洋 (長崎日本大学高校)
児玉 貢輔 (宮崎県警察)

47

48

50

49

52

55

51

54

53

11S0 内股

6-2

00S0

01S2 大外刈

6-10

00S1

00S0

10S0 支釣込足

6-11

10S0 不戦勝ち

6-12

00S0

6-13

10S0 内股

00S1

00S3

00S0 反則負け（S3）

6-35

00S1

11S2 内股

6-36
01S1 送足払

00S0

6-50

瀧川 力 (皇學館大学柔道研究会)

中島 勇貴 (大分県警察)

小川 裕暉 (OGAWA警備)

金澤 聡瑠 (警視庁)

中村 悠太 (東芝)

山岡 知足 (三重県警察)

髙橋 佑人 (京葉ガス)

久保田 皓晴 (JR九州)
川畑 北斗 (奈良県警察)

56

57

59

58

61

64

60

63

62

00S0

6-3

01S0 体落

00S1

6-14

10S0 内股

10S0 一本背負投

00S1

6-15

00S2

6-16

01S1 大外刈

6-17

00S0

10S0 小外刈

00S2

01S1 小外刈

6-37

00S1

01S0 小内刈

6-38
00S2

10S1 背負投

6-51

中田 啓吾 (セントラル警備保障)

峠本 大地 (広島県警察)

関根 聖隆 (日本エースサポート)

小河原 悟 (滋賀県警察)

池田 希 (東海大学付属高輪台高校)

福井 優駿 (兵庫県警察)

圓山 泰雄 (アドヴィックス)

山本 瑛介 (大阪府警察)
藤井 光一 (松波総合病院)

65

66

68

67

69

71

74

70

73

72

00S3

10S2 反則負け（S3）

6-4

10S2 反則負け（H）

6-5

00S2

10S0 不戦勝ち

6-18

00S0

00S3

00S3

6-19

02S0 帯取返＋横四方固

6-20

00S1

6-21

00S2

10S1 足車

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

6-39

00S2

10S2 大内刈

6-40
10S2 谷落

00S2

6-52

長濱 快飛 (埼玉県警察)

石本 光樹 (センコー柔道クラブ)

戌亥 政人 (奈良県警察)

亀谷 吏功 (和歌山県警察)
辻本 智大 (大阪ガス)
佐藤 城 (神奈川県警察)

佐藤 光 (岐阜刑務所)

山平 隆太 (宮崎県警察)

鈴木 直登 (旭化成)
木村 朋弥 (京都府警察)

6-57

01S1 谷落

00S0

6-58

00S0

10S1 払巻込

3回戦 4回戦1回戦 2回戦 5回戦 準決勝
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2024年度全日本シニア柔道体重別選手権大会

100kg級

大浜だいしんアリーナ 2025年2月22日

準決勝 決勝

4 斉本 研　アレクサンドル (ジャパンエレ
ベーター)

村上 光志 (神奈川県警察)

藤鷹 裕大 (パーク２４)

佐藤 城 (神奈川県警察)

32

40

70

01S0 小内刈

5-60

00S1

10S1 反則負け（S3）

00S3

6-61

10S2 支釣込足

00S1

4-67
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2024年度全日本シニア柔道体重別選手権大会

100kg超級

大浜だいしんアリーナ 2025年2月23日

1

2
3

01S1 小外掛

1-12

6

4
5

7

10

15

8
9

13

11

14

12

00S2
00S3

1-13

10S0 反則負け（S3）

00S2

10S2 小外掛

1-14

1-15

02S1 隅返＋横四方固

00S2

00S2 反則負け（S3）

00S3

00S3

11S0 大外返

1-18

10S2 反則負け（S3）

00S1

1-17

00S0

1-34

10S0 不戦勝ち

10S0 縦四方固

00S0

1-35

10S0 反則負け（S3）

1-36

00S3

1-37

00S1

10S1 横四方固

02S0 帯取返＋上四方固

00S1

1-46

00S3

10S1 反則負け（S3）

1-47
00S1

10S2 裏投

1-52

1-16

山田 伊織 (日本中央競馬会)

石村 健真 (日本製鉄)
横井 勝哉 (滋賀県警察)
北村 和也 (岐阜刑務所)
海江田 充輝 (兵庫県警察)
桒田 真雄 (日本エースサポート)
長岡 季空 (警視庁)
尾原 琢仁 (旭化成)
岡部 光紀 (愛知県警察)
柳原 尚弥 (東京拘置所)
浅利 慎之介 (皇宮警察)
須賀 皓成 (セントラル警備保障)
宮﨑 颯音 (福岡県警察)
磯村 亮太 (アドヴィックス)
石渡 雅大 (千葉県警察)

16

17
18

00S3

1-19

21

19
20

22

25

30

23
24

28

26

29

27

00S2 反則負け（S3）
00S1

1-20

10S0 大外刈

10S0 隅落

00S1

1-21

1-22

00S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

10S0 反則負け（S3）

00S3

00S3

00S0

1-25

10S1 反則負け（S3）

02S0 大外刈＋横四方固

1-24

00S0

1-38

10S0 不戦勝ち

01S1 肩車

00S2

1-39

01S1 払巻込

1-40

00S2

1-41

10S0 大外刈

00S0

10S2 反則負け（S3）

00S3

1-48

10S0 小外刈

00S0

1-49
00S1

10S1 支釣込足

1-53

1-23

松村 翼 (兵庫県警察)

羽田野 竜輝 (旭化成)
奥野 拓未 (大阪府警察)
今泉 隼人 (吉川工業)
中島 大貴 (大分県警察)
山中 士門 (和歌山県警察)
岡田 賢弥 (神戸拘置所)
島 健輔 (兵庫県警察)
下田 雄太 (アドヴィックス)
小嶋 洸成 (ＡＬＳＯＫ)
岩田 歩夢 (埼玉県警察)
西原 大史 (神奈川県警察)
福澤 樹 (千葉刑務所)
町方 昂暉 (皇學館大学柔道研究会)
満井 均士 (熊本県警察)

31

32
33

00S0

2-12

36

34
35

37

40

45

38
39

43

41

44

42

10S0 不戦勝ち
10S2 反則負け（S3）

2-13

00S3

00S0

00S0

2-14

2-15

00S0

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S1

02S1 支釣込足＋横四方固

10S2 反則負け（S3）

00S0

2-18

00S3

10S0 不戦勝ち

2-17

00S0

2-34

10S0 不戦勝ち

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

2-35

02S0 小外掛＋横四方固

2-36

00S1

2-37

00S1

01S1 払巻込

00S1

02S1 大外刈＋小外刈

2-46

10S0 反則負け（H）

00S0

2-47
10S1 反則負け（S3）

00S3

2-52

2-16

石川 智啓 (アドヴィックス)

澤田 将志 (京都府警察)
内田 雄 (吉川工業)
名垣浦 佑太郎 (警視庁)
山﨑 海 (埼玉県警察)
一色 勇輝 (日本中央競馬会)
寺本 靜矢 (兵庫県警察)
並木 泰雅 (三重県警察)
飯田 健太郎 (旭化成)
宮原 崚汰 (ＡＬＳＯＫ)
日光 一喜 (京都府警察)
園田 陸斗 (日本エースサポート)
平山 隆博 (大分県警察)
嘉山 貴之 (群馬県警察)
辻 湧斗 (神奈川県警察)

46

47
48

10S0 不戦勝ち

2-19

51

49
50

52

55

60

53
54

58

56

59

57

00S0
01S0 払巻込

2-20

00S1

00S2

01S2 横四方固

2-21

2-22

00S2

10S2 内股

00S0

10S0 小外掛

10S1 反則負け（S3）

00S0

2-25

00S3

11S0 腕挫十字固

2-24

00S0

2-38

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S3

10S2 反則負け（S3）

2-39

00S0

2-40

10S0 小外刈

2-41

00S0

10S0 横四方固

00S1

02S0 小外刈＋横四方固

2-48

11S0 内股

00S0

2-49
02S2 隅返＋横四方固

00S2

2-53

2-23

辻本 拓記 (兵庫県警察)

菅原 啓太 (トーエー企業)
近藤 弘孝 (愛知県警察)
釘本 陸 (皇宮警察)
若杉 文太 (栗田産業)
山元 隆一 (日本製鉄)
香川 凌 (香川県警察)
西田 将樹 (熊本県警察)
川田 修平 (旭化成)
平山 才稀 (神奈川県警察)
若林 誠人 (大阪ガス)
加藤 博剛 (千葉県警察)
古川 裕煕 (アドヴィックス)
木下 泰成 (兵庫県警察)
松村 颯祐 (パーク２４)

1-55

10S0 大内刈

00S0

2-55

00S1

10S1 小外刈

4-49

00S1

10S1 裏投

3回戦 4回戦1回戦 2回戦 準決勝 決勝
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2024年度全日本シニア柔道体重別選手権大会

57kg級

大浜だいしんアリーナ 2025年2月22日

3回戦 準決勝1回戦 2回戦 決勝

1

2

3

5

4

6

10S0 反則負け

00S3

6-22

6-23

10S0 不戦勝ち

00S0

10S2 反則負け

01S3

6-41

00S0

01S1 大外刈

6-42
00S3

10S1 反則負け

6-53

香川 瑞希 (JR東日本)

佐藤 真佑 (仙台大学OG会)

德田 藍李 (沖縄県警察)

江口 凜 (コマツ)

武田 優香 (三井住友海上火災保険)

濵野 未来 (兵庫県警察)

7

8

9

12

10

11

13

10S0 大外刈

00S1

6-24

10S1 反則負け

6-25

00S3

6-26

00S3

10S2 反則負け

00S3

00S1 反則負け

6-43

02S0 小外刈＋横

00S0

6-44
00S3

00S1 反則負け

6-54

丸山 佳代 (明治国際医療大学)

堂﨑 月華 (センコー)

萩田 紗安香 (トヨタ自動車)

宮崎 七海 (府中刑務所)

伊藤 蒔絵 (徳島県警察)

川上 真紀 (警視庁)

佐藤 晴菜 (日本エースサポート)

14

15

16

19

17

18

20

00S2

10S2 袖釣込腰

6-27

00S3

6-28

10S1 反則負け

6-29

00S1

01S1 巴投

00S2

01S2 大外刈

6-45

02S0 支釣込足＋

00S0

6-46
01S1 肩車

00S1

6-55

瀧川 萌 (ブイ・テクノロジー)

西尾 果連 (JR九州)

込山 未菜 (コマツ)

橋本 海 (長崎県警察)

古城 菜南美 (KJC)

杉田 雛乃 (茨城県警察)

對馬 みなみ (北関東綜合警備保障)

21

22

23

26

24

25

27

00S0

02S0 小内刈＋横四

6-30

00S1 反則負け

6-31

00S3

6-32

01S0 大内刈

00S1

00S1

10S0 大外刈

6-47

00S1

10S0 一本背負投

6-48
00S2

01S0 大外返

6-56

角田 奈々 (センコー)

塔本 葵葉 (警視庁)

川田 歩実 (東海大学)

古賀 ひより (パーク２４)

中間 瑞紀 (千葉県警察)

柳 華空 (シダックス柔道倶楽部)

山本 愛海 (和歌山県警察)

6-59

02S0 体落＋袈裟固

00S0

6-60

00S0

02S0 小内刈＋背負

3-60

00S1

01S1 小内刈
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